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3.1

3.2
4.1

4.2

/.
1.2
7.3
8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4

18.1
18.2
18.3
18.4

22.1
22.2
22.3
22.4
24.1
24.2
26.1
26.2
26.3
26.4
27.1
217.2
28.1
28.2
29.1
29.2
30.1
30.2
31.1

WIU 3
The Dog
WIU Local 1
WIU Local 2
KHQA CBS
KHQA ABC
Comet
WQAD
WQAD ATV
MyTV
True Crime Network
Twist
Quest
NewSY
WGEM NBC

WGEM CW
WGEM Fox

WGEM MeTV

KLJB (QC location)
KLJB MeTV
Rewind
KLJB Bounce
WMEC PBS
PBS Worlds
PBS Create
PBS Kids
PBS WQPT
PBS WQPT DW
KGCW CW
KGCW this
Laff

KG CBS
CNN
HLN

CNBC

MSNBC

FXNWS
BITV
BBCA
HMM

CSpan

October 2023

31.2 CSpn2
32.1 EPSN
32.2 ESPN2
33.1 ESPNU
33.2 ESNWS
35.1 NFL
35.2 MLBN
36.1 NHLN
36.2 Golf

37.2 TeleMundo TMNDO
38.1 Motor Trend MT
38.2 Law & Crime LAWCR
39.1 In Country Music ICTV

39.2

Grit

40.1 Fox Sports 1 FOXS1
40.2 TNT
41.1 TBS
41.2 USA
42.1 A&E
42.2 FX
43.1 Tru
43.2 PARAM
44, BET
44.2 MTV
45.1 MTV2
45.2 VH1
46.1 Fuse
46.2 CMT
47.1 AXS
47.2 CMDY
48.1 TVLND
48.2 E!
49.1 APL
49.2 Food
50.1 Cook
50.2 HGTV
51.1 Bravo
51.2 Nick
52.1 NKJR
52.2 NICKT
53.1 Toon
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DISE
DISJR
DISXD

Fox Business FOXB
TBN Inspire

CTN

Family Movie Classics FMC

UNVSN
UniMas
ION

News Nation

Epic
Buzzer
Oxygen
OWN
WE
LIFE
SYFY
FRFM
HLMRK
WEATH
TRV
TLC
NTGEO

DISC
ID

HST
BingeTV
PRST
REELZ
IFC
AMC
Value
PRST
QVC
FXX
MTYV Live
NBATV
HITM
Pop
CheddarU



